
EdQ DataView

Who is my Campus Dashboard Coordinator?
The Educator Quality (EdQ) Center asks campus deans to nominate a Campus Dashboard Coordinator 
for their campus.  The role of the Campus Dashboard Coordinator is to collaborate with their dean to 
submit a user list of active faculty and staff who are authorized to use the EdQ DataView dashboards. 
The user list is updated each month and submitted to EdQ Center. Please contact your Campus 
Dashboard Coordinator if you have questions about access to the EdQ DataView dashboards.

Questions or comments? Contact us: 
CSU Educator Quality Center
(916)-278-4600 edqdataview@calstate.edu
www2.calstate.edu/impact-of-the-csu/teacher-education/educator-quality-center

Campus Campus Dashboard 
Coordinator

Email Address

Cal Poly Pomona Taylor Quinn taquinn@cpp.edu

Cal Poly San Luis Obispo Virginia McMunn vmcmunn@calpoly.edu

Cal State LA Mitch Fryling mitchell.fryling2@calstatela.edu

CalStateTEACH Program Loren Alldrin lalldrin@calstateteach.net

CSU Bakersfield Amanda Thrasher athrasher@csub.edu

CSU Channel Islands Fara Ravan fara.ravan@csuci.edu

CSU Chico Pam Dunlap pmdunlap@csuchico.edu

CSU Dominguez Hills Jarod Kawasaki jakawasaki@csudh.edu

CSU East Bay Vacant

CSU Fullerton Melanie Wetzel-Gersten mwetzelgersten@fullerton.edu

CSU Long Beach Keeley Lewis keeley.lewis@csulb.edu

CSU Monterey Bay Christy Hanselka chjordan@csumb.edu

CSU Northridge Christine Hayashi christine.hayashi@csun.edu

CSU San Bernardino Marita Mohoney mmahoney@csusb.edu
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Campus Campus Dashboard
Coordinator

Email Address

CSU San Marcos Kyle Landin klandin@csusm.edu

Fresno State Heidi Leacock hleacock@mail.fresnostate.edu

Humboldt State Libbi Miller elizabeth.miller@humboldt.edu

Sacramento State Deidre Sessoms dsessoms@skymail.csus.edu

San Diego State Nina Potter npotter@mail.sdsu.edu

San Francisco State Carlos Romero-Julio crj@sfsu.edu

San Jose State Isabel Vallejo isabel.vallejo@sjsu.edu

Sonoma State Kristen Boland kristen.boland@sonoma.edu

Stanislaus State Sarai Delgadillo smeza1@csustan.edu

	

If you have additional questions, please contact our team:

Educator Quality Center
The California State University, Office of the Chancellor

6000 J Street, Modoc Hall 2003
Sacramento, CA 95819-6018

Office: 916-278-4600
E-mail: edqdataview@calstate.edu
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